The characterization of Ethernet transceivers introduces a myriad of test and measurement
challenges. For instance, precise validation of 26 GBaud PAM4 optical transmitters requires
prohibitively expensive instrumentation setups for production applications. MultiLane introduces
the ML4015D Optical and Electrical Sampling Oscilloscopes as a well-correlated alternative to
incumbent solutions at a high-value price point.
MultiLane’s ML4015D Optical Sampling Oscilloscope is offered as a complement to its BERT, Optical
Clock Recovery, Optical Switch Box, consumable MCB and ML7007 software automation
framework products. This turnkey solution suite is proven to enable high volume characterization

Figure 6: Functional block diagram of the ML1016D-CR + ML4015D-SM
multilaneinc.com
Ordering Information
Recommended Accessories
Please contact us at sales@multilaneinc.com.
Part Number Description
ML4015D-
25-SM 25 GHz optical, single-mode fiber
25-MM 25 GHz optical, multi-mode fiber
40-SM 40 GHz optical, single-mode fiber
E-32 32 GHz electrical
E-50 50 GHz electrical
E-50-24 50 GHz electrical, 2.4 mm connectors
3YW 3-year warranty
CAL Single calibration
3YWC
Total 3-year warranty with 3 annual
calibrations
Instruments Recommended cables Comments
ML4015D-25-SM 1x MLCBPS-2.92-30/60 2.92 mm connector, Clock Input Cable, 30 or 60 cm
ML4015D-25-MM 1x MLCBPS-2.92-30/60 2.92 mm connector, Clock Input Cable, 30 or 60 cm
ML4015D-40-SM 1x MLCBPS-2.92-30/60 2.92 mm connector, Clock Input Cable, 30 or 60 cm
ML4015D-E-32
1x MLCBPM-2.92-30/60,
1x MLCBPS-2.92-30/60
2.92 mm connector 2x1 channel, 30 or 60 cm, and 2.92
mm connector for Clock Input, 30 or 60 cm
ML4015D-E-50
1x MLCBPM-2.92-30/60,
1x MLCBPS-2.92-30/60
2.92 mm connector 2x1 channel, 30 or 60 cm, and 2.92
mm connector for Clock Input, 30 or 60 cm
ML4015D-E-50-24
1x MLCBPM-2.4-30/60,
1x MLCBPS-2.92-30/60
2.4 mm connector 2x1 channel, 30 or 60 cm, and 2.92
mm connector for Clock Input, 30 or 60 cm
Mechanical Dimensions
The ML4015D is a benchtop instrument that also
fits in a 19-inch 2U rack.  It has a ruggedized
Enigma enclosure with improved mechanical
rigidity. Two ML4015Ds arranged side by side
comprise one 2U slot in the rack. MultiLane also